
1. Ultramaraton Sombor Baja, 18.08.2012.                
  

 

POJEDINAČNIPLASMAN  - EGYÉNIVERSENYZŐK 

1 53 4:22,50 Steib Péter 1980    F1 Szigetszentmárton 

2 16 4:43,11 Pető István 1967     F2 Budapest   UNIX SE 

3 31 4:47,45 Rudolf Tamás 1979     F1 Becsehely 

4 37 4:57,10 Janković Zoran 1956     F3 Kula 

5 25 4:59,48 Dr. Lubics Szilvia 1974     N1 Nagykanizsa 

6 18 5:08,38 Tóth Attila 1974     F1 Budapest 

7 27 5:16,49 Dimov Zoran 1963     F2 Veles, Makedonija 

8 21 5:29,11 Druskó Zsófia 1966     N2 Törökbálint 

9 38 5:38,40 Popović Veljko 1965     F2 Kula 

10 13 5:45,25 Lesi Zoltán 1977     F1 Kecskemét 

11 28 5:45,26 Janković Attila 1968     F2 Subotica 

12 14 5:46,16 Vajda Anita 1976     N1 Nagykanizsa 

13 24 5:48,05 Dudás Zsolt 1968     F2 Soltvadkert 

14 7 5:49,19 Ivaskó György 1949     F4 Mogyi SE Baja 

15 8 5:52,59 Mucsi Sándor 1967     F2 Szeged 

16 2 5:52,59 Horváth Mónika 1966     N2 Mogyi SE Baja 

17 22 6:04,35 Sznopek József 1968     F2 Bajcsa 

18 39 6:06,29 Ćirić Dragan 1951     F4 Novi Sad 

19 10 6:07,10 Szabó Béla 1963     F2 Gyenesdiás 

20   6:07,28 Kollár Szabolcs     

21 11 6:10,37 Török „Töce” Tibor 1985     F1 Kalocsa 

22 30 6:10,48 Veress Béla (Knight) 1977     F1 Budapest 

23 1 6:12,53 Surján Gergely 1976     F1 Mogyi SE Baja 

24 17 6:24,00 Jámbor Csaba 1972     F1 FuTeam SE Baja 

25 43 6:25,18 Ribić Renato 1967    F2 Maribor 

26 19 6:38,04 Lőw András 1967     F2 Budapest 

27 36 6:38,15 Láng István 1957     F3 Göd 

28 33 6:50,55 Frank Tibor 1949     F4 Budapest 

29 6 6:53,29 Schulcz Gábor 1962     F2 Mogyi SE Baja 

30 12 6:57,37 Szitó Ervin 1974     F1 Hidas 

31 32 7:01,00 Járosi Tamás 1973     F1 Nagykanizsa 

32 34 7:05,56 Tomán Edina 1981     N1 Ipolydamásd 

33 15 7:17,34 Taskovics Zsolt 1970     F2 Mogyi SE Baja 

34 26 7:18,51 Knežević Drago 1948     F4 Beograd 

35 9 7:29,07 Borbély Imre 1955     F3 Bordány 

36 40 7:37,02 Zsák György 1960      F2 FuTeam SE Baja 

37 46 
7:23,35  
50km. 

Drinčić Vanja 1991    N1 Novi Sad 

  29 DNF Popić Milenko 1945     F4 Sombor 



  41 DNF Petrušić Boško 1981    F1 Beograd 

  42 DNF Pap Franja 1949    M60 Apatin 

  20 DNS Végh Attila 1972     F1 Cegléd     UNIX SE 

  23 DNS Pohankovics Áron 1976     F1 Mogyi SE Baja 

  35 DNS Morócz József 1969     F2 Budapest Szufla 

  3 DNS Timkó Zoltán 1954     F3 Budaörs 

  4 DNS S P 1970     F2 Székesfehérvár  UNIX SE 

  5 DNS Stefan Vasmegyeri-Megyery 1981     F1 Berlin 

            

      KATEGORIJE     

    F1       

1 53 4:22,50 Steib Péter 1980    F1 Szigetszentmárton 

2 31 4:47,45 Rudolf Tamás 1979     F1 Becsehely 

3 18 5:08,38 Tóth Attila 1974     F1 Budapest 

            

    F2       

1 16 4:43,11 Pető István 1967     F2 Budapest   UNIX SE 

2 27 5:16,49 Dimov Zoran 1963     F2 Veles, Makedonija 

3 38 5:38,40 Popović Veljko 1965     F2 Kula 

            

    F3       

1 37 4:57,10 Janković Zoran 1956     F3 Kula 

2 36 6:38,15 Láng István 1957     F3 Göd 

3 9 7:29,07 Borbély Imre 1955     F3 Bordány 

            

    F4       

1 7 5:49,19 Ivaskó György 1949     F4 Mogyi SE Baja 

2 39 6:06,29 Ćirić Dragan 1951     F4 Novi Sad 

3 33 6:50,55 Frank Tibor 1949     F4 Budapest 

            

    N1       

1 25 4:59,48 Dr. Lubics Szilvia 1974     N1 Nagykanizsa 

2 14 5:46,16 Vajda Anita 1976     N1 Nagykanizsa 

3 34 7:05,56 Tomán Edina 1981     N1 Ipolydamásd 

            

    N2       

1 21 5:29,11 Druskó Zsófia 1966     N2 Törökbálint 

2 2 5:52,59 Horváth Mónika 1966     N2 Mogyi SE Baja 

  

                                         ŠTAFETNI PLASMAN  -  VÁLTÓK   

          

1  103 Mogyi SE Karajkó Sándor , Várbíró Attila 3:45,30 



2  104 ? Tihamér Szirák , Szűcs Ákos 4:39,15 

3  108 Somaraton I. Major Josip , Kesić Miloš 4:43,40 

4  124 Lakodalmasok Tavaszi Barbara, Mülbacher Péter 5:06,17 

5  101 Futeam I. Kuritár Zoltán , Györfi János 5:12,14 

6  109 Somaraton II. Marković Damir , Ivković Željko 5:22,28 

7  102 Futeam II. Pohner Gyula , Kolluti Margit 5:33,40 

8  111 Bečej Bajić Goran , Jocić Radivoj 5:46,25 

9  106 Kornjace Dragan Ćirić , Andrija Đorđević 5:48,05 

10  107 Zercovi Ivana Ćosić , Aleksandar Adžić 5:58,57 

11   44 Kolut - Sombor Rišar Lazar, Graovac Željko 6:04,35 

12  125 Futeam Lady   6:12,00 

13  105 Quickstar Farkas Péter , Kiss Balázs 6:16,00 

14  126 Másfelesek   6:20,08 

15  114 FuTeam III. Kuic Zeljko,Bak Antal 6:20,09 

16  112 ? Schulcz Viktória , Vértesy Zsuzsanna 6:22,58 

17  110 DuŠa Sárközi Árpád , Dubovečak Mirko 6:30,04 

18  113 SoBa Jerković Boško , Petrity Rudolf  7:14,54 

  

 


